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Pilot

Robert Bernat
Markus Henninger
Manfred Welp
Hagen Walter
Viktor Milzin
Lothar George
Gerd Ott
Thomas Babucke
Rene Pauly
Bernd Winopal
Jorg MaafB

Bjorn Gerhart
Neithard Maller
Mike Fllgraebe
Michael Zeyfang
Wolfgang Nisser
Sonja Zeyfang
Michael Tetschke
Ronny Schmidt
Heiko Struck
Henry Maek
Robert Kosi
Sebastian Risto
Thomas Stéwe
Katrin Eick
Detlef Freund
Ulrich Clasen

Gesamtwertung DCB Streckenflugpokal 2010

Fluggerat

Aircross U4

Gin Boom GTO
Icaro Maverick
Swing Stratus?
Nova Triton
Nova Mentor
Gin Zoom

Nova Mamboo
Advance Omega7
Nova Mentor
Airwave Mustang
Swing Axis

A.l.LR Atos VX
A.l.R Atos VRQ
Gradient Golden 2
FD Exxtacy

Gin Sprint
Ozone Mojo
Icaro Maverick
Firebird Spider
Laminar 07
Aeros Combat
Independ. Merlin
Swing Stratus?
Nova Mentor

UP Summit
Icaro GTR 148

Michael Ochsenfarth  Skywalk Chili

1.Flug

446,60
402,00
429,46
385,71
359,14
359,25
381,23
296,75
256,50
254,50
192,46
215,25
137,48
159,46
158,00
198,39
125,25
138,27
57,46
62,75
90,90
84,00
71,18
91,71
71,25
57,46
31,00
35,75

2.Flug

365,60
300,64
319,62
286,71
245,57
213,50
195,92
231,00
249,86
191,50
156,60
99,00
135,26
110,74
125,00
62,87
81,75
38,73
53,77
51,65
36,15
45,60
49,09

24,50

3.Flug

363,60
295,93
246,23
240,64
244,93
211,00
185,54
224,00
220,07
175,25
154,38

73,75
104,61

61,30

45,00

55,04

40,25

53,77
50,00
29,55

Gesamt

1175,80
998,57
995,31
913,06
849,64
783,75
762,69
751,75
726,43
621,25
503,44
388,00
377,35
331,50
328,00
316,30
247,25
177,00
165,00
164,40
156,60
129,60
120,27

91,71
71,25
57,46
55,50
35,75



Datum
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Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
. Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
. Sep.
. Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
. Sep.
. Aug.
. Aug.
. Aug.
Aug.
. Aug.
. Aug.
. Aug.
. Aug.

Pilot

10 Lothar George
10 Rene Pauly

10 Manfred Welp
10 Bernd Winopal
10 Robert Bernat
10 Viktor Milzin

10 Manfred Welp

10 Thomas Babucke

10 Robert Bernat

10 Markus Henninger

10 Rene Pauly

10 Lothar George
10 Bernd Winopal
10 Manfred Welp
10 Sebastian Risto
10 Hagen Walter
10 Robert Bernat
10 Lothar George
10 Manfred Welp
10 Bernd Winopal

10 Thomas Babucke

10 Robert Kosi
10 Jorg MaaB

10 Bjorn Gerhart
10 Lothar George
10 Robert Bernat
10 Rene Pauly
10 Manfred Welp
10 Hagen Walter
10 Neithard Muller
10 Lothar George
10 Lothar George

10 Thomas Babucke

10 Viktor Milzin
10 Bernd Winopal
10 Viktor Milzin
10 Hagen Walter

Flige zum DCB Streckenflugpokal 2010

Fluggerat

Nova Mentor
Advance Omega7
Icaro Maverick
Nova Mentor
Aircross U4
Nova Triton

Icaro Maverick
Nova Mamboo
Aircross U4

Gin Boom GTO
Advance Omega7
Nova Mentor
Nova Mentor
Icaro Maverick
Independ. Merlin
Swing Stratus?
Aircross U4
Nova Mentor
Icaro Maverick
Nova Mentor
Nova Mamboo
Aeros Combat
Airwave Mustang
Nova Mentor
Nova Mentor
Aircross U4
Advance Omega7
Icaro Maverick
Swing Stratus?
A.l.LR Atos VX
Nova Mentor
Nova Mentor
Nova Mamboo
Nova Triton
Nova Mentor
Nova Triton
Swing Stratus?

Aufgabe

fl-D
fl-D
FAI-D
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FAI-D
FS
FS
FAI-D
FS
FS
FS
FS
FAI-D
FAI-D
FAI-D
FAI-D
FS
FS
FS
FS

Landeort

Altes Lager
Altes Lager
Altes Lager
GolBen
Hohendorf
Brand
Schdébendorf
Altes Lager
Dahlum
Hotensleben
Seehausen
Schleibnitz
Guterglick
Koselitz
Straach
ThieBen
Dobnitz
Mutzdorf
Lehnsdorf
GroB3 Marzehns
Berkau
Altes Lager
Schnodgelsdorf
Kurzlipsdorf
Altes Lager
Siegadel
Raddusch
Boblitz
Hindenberg
Altes Lager
Altes Lager
Altes Lager
Altes Lager
Brandenburg
Neu Rietz
Klein Wasserburg
Baruth

Dokumentation Strecke Aufg Faktor HC
DHV-XC 18,90 km 2,25 0,60
DHV-XC 18,80 km 2,25 0,70
DHV-XC 9,30 km 3,00 0,65
DHV-XC 45,20 km 1,50 0,60
DHV-XC 42,50 km 1,50 0,75
DHV-XC 57,10 km 1,50 0,70
DHV-XC 35,60 km 1,50 0,65
DHV-XC 12,10 km 3,00 0,60
DHV-XC 149,10 km 1,50 0,75
DHV-XC 140,30 km 1,50 0,70
DHV-XC 119,70 km 1,50 0,70
DHV-XC 106,30 km 1,50 0,60
DHV-XC 70,10 km 1,50 0,60
DHV-XC 35,10 km 1,50 0,65
DHV-XC 26,10 km 1,50 0,55
DHV-XC 56,70 km 1,50 0,70
DHV-XC 54,90 km 1,50 0,75
DHV-XC 38,90 km 1,50 0,60
DHV-XC 38,90 km 1,50 0,65
DHV-XC 34,70 km 1,50 0,60
DHV-XC 28,30 km 1,50 0,60
DHV-XC 15,20 km 3,00 1,00
DHV-XC 17,30 km 1,50 0,65
DHV-XC 11,60 km 1,50 0,60
DHV-XC 16,40 km 3,00 0,60
DHV-XC 91,20 km 1,50 0,75
DHV-XC 78,20 km 1,50 0,70
DHV-XC 75,00 km 1,50 0,65
DHV-XC 69,00 km 1,50 0,70
DHV-XC 17,80 km 3,00 1,15
DHV-XC 12,80 km 3,00 0,60
DHV-XC 10,90 km 3,00 0,60
DHV-XC 10,20 km 3,00 0,60
DHV-XC 61,80 km 1,50 0,70
DHV-XC 20,60 km 1,50 0,60
DHV-XC 64,00 km 1,50 0,70
DHV-XC 50,40 km 1,50 0,70

Punkte

70,88
60,43
42,92
113,00
85,00
122,36
82,15
60,50
298,20
300,64
256,50
265,75
175,25
81,00
71,18
121,50
109,80
97,25
89,77
86,75
70,75
45,60
39,92
29,00
82,00
182,40
167,57
173,08
147,86
46,43
64,00
54,50
51,00
132,43
51,50
137,14
108,00



4. Aug.
2. Aug.
2. Aug.
2. Aug.
2. Aug.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
. Jul.
Jul.
Jul.
Jul.
Jul.
Jul.
. Jul.
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10 Bernd Winopal
10 Viktor Milzin

10 Sonja Zeyfang
10 Markus Henninger
10 Katrin Eick

10 Neithard Muller
10 Mike Fiillgraebe
10 Neithard Muller
10 Mike Fiillgraebe
10 Neithard Muller
10 Neithard Muller
10 Mike Fiillgraebe
10 Neithard Muller
10 Mike Fiillgraebe
10 Neithard Muller
10 Thomas Babucke
10 Bjorn Gerhart

10 Jorg MaaB

10 Sonja Zeyfang
10 Hagen Walter

10 Lothar George
10 Rene Pauly

10 Viktor Milzin

10 Thomas Babucke
10 Jorg MaaB

10 Viktor Milzin

10 Bjorn Gerhart

10 Ronny Schmidt
10 Manfred Welp

10 Robert Bernat

10 Viktor Milzin

10 Hagen Walter

10 Bernd Winopal
10 Michael Zeyfang
10 Robert Bernat

10 Hagen Walter

10 Viktor Milzin

10 Gerd Ott

10 Thomas Babucke
10 Bernd Winopal
10 Manfred Welp

10 Markus Henninger
10 Thomas Babucke

Nova Mentor
Nova Triton
Gin Sprint

Gin Boom GTO
Nova Mentor
A.l.LR Atos VX
A.l.R Atos VRQ
A.l.LR Atos VX
A.l.R Atos VRQ
A.l.LR Atos VX
A.l.LR Atos VX
A.l.R Atos VRQ
A.l.LR Atos VX
A.l.R Atos VRQ
A.l.LR Atos VX
Nova Mamboo
Nova Mentor
Airwave Mustang
Gin Sprint
Swing Stratus?
Nova Mentor

Advance Omega7

Nova Triton
Nova Mamboo

Swing Arcus Twin

Nova Triton
Nova Mentor
Icaro Maverick
Icaro Maverick
Aircross U4
Nova Triton
Swing Stratus?
Nova Mentor

Gradient Golden 2

Aircross U4
Swing Stratus?
Nova Triton
Gin Zoom
Nova Mamboo
Nova Mentor
Icaro Maverick
Gin Boom GTO
Nova Mamboo

FS
fl-D
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
fl-D
FS
FS
FAI-D
FS
FS
FS
fl-D
FAI-D
FS
FAI-D
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FAI-D
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS

Luckenwalde
Jiterbog
Hohenseefeld
Hohenahlsdorf
Werbig
Beeskow
LieBen
Markendorf
Horstwalde
Holbeck
Charlottenfelde
Baruth
Falkenhain
Altes Lager
GroB Ziescht
Rietdorf

Altes Lager
Wilpen
Reppinichen
Zeuden
Kropstadt
Altes Lager
Kleinzerbst
Seehausen
Jessen
Bonitz
Reinsdorf
Neuerstadt
Tripkau
Ferbitz
Schermikau
Wischer
Muggenburg
Malterhausen
PL Mala Kamienica
Hagenwerder
Friedersdorf
Kénigshain
Grossraschen
Niebendorf
Beendorf
Klein Bartensleben
Irxleben

DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
*.igc

DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC

19,00 km
34,30 km
32,70 km
28,50 km
28,50 km
103,70 km
36,10 km
24,80 km
47,00 km
38,00 km
30,80 km
84,90 km
69,30 km
81,50 km
43,00 km
35,00 km
19,80 km
66,90 km
50,10 km
20,70 km
95,80 km
58,30 km
50,30 km
44,00 km
37,00 km
62,10 km
29,50 km
23,30 km
186,10 km
160,40 km
111,70 km
103,10 km
42,20 km
31,60 km
223,30 km
180,00 km
167,60 km
165,20 km
89,00 km
29,00 km
138,50 km
138,10 km
118,70 km

1,50
2,25
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
2,25
1,50
1,50
3,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
2,25
3,00
1,50
3,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
3,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50

0,60
0,70
0,60
0,70
0,60
1,15
1,15
1,15
1,15
1,15
1,15
1,15
1,15
1,15
1,15
0,60
0,60
0,65
0,60
0,70
0,60
0,70
0,70
0,60
0,50
0,70
0,60
0,65
0,65
0,75
0,70
0,70
0,60
0,60
0,75
0,70
0,70
0,65
0,60
0,60
0,65
0,70
0,60

47,50
110,25
81,75
61,07
71,25
135,26
47,09
32,35
61,30
49,57
40,17
110,74
90,39
159,46
56,09
87,50
99,00
154,38
125,25
44,36
359,25
249,86
107,79
220,00
111,00
133,07
73,75
53,77
429,46
320,80
239,36
220,93
105,50
158,00
446,60
385,71
359,14
381,23
222,50
72,50
319,62
295,93
296,75
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. Jul
. Jul
. Jul
. Jul
. Jul
. Jul
. Jul
. Jul
. Jul
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.

.10 Gerd Ott

. 10 Michael Zeyfang
. 10 Detlef Freund

. 10 Ronny Schmidt

. 10 Bjorn Gerhart

. 10 Manfred Welp
.10 Gerd Ott

. 10 Rene Pauly

. 10 Hagen Walter

10 Viktor Milzin

10 Hagen Walter

10 Rene Pauly

10 Lothar George
10 Manfred Welp

10 Thomas Babucke
10 Hagen Walter

10 Bernd Winopal
10 Gerd Ott

10 Manfred Welp

10 Jorg MaaB

10 Bernd Winopal
10 Neithard Muller
10 Michael Tetschke
10 Wolfgang Nisser
10 Manfred Welp

10 Thomas Babucke
10 Bj6érn Gerhart

10 Robert Bernat

10 Manfred Welp

10 Thomas Babucke
10 Bj6érn Gerhart

10 Gerd Ott

10 Markus Henninger
10 Jorg MaaB

10 Bernd Winopal
10 Ulrich Clasen

10 Heiko Struck

10 Lothar George
10 Hagen Walter

10 Bernd Winopal
10 Robert Bernat

10 Wolfgang Nisser
10 Viktor Milzin

Gin Zoom
Gradient Golden 2
UP Summit

Icaro Maverick
Nova Mentor
Icaro Maverick
Gin Zoom
Advance Omega7
Swing Stratus?
Nova Triton
Swing Stratus?
Advance Omega7
Nova Mentor
Icaro Maverick
Nova Mamboo
Swing Stratus?
Nova Mentor

Gin Zoom

Icaro Maverick
Airwave Mustang
Nova Mentor
A.l.LR Atos VX
Ozone Mojo

FD Exxtacy

Icaro Maverick
Nova Mamboo
Nova Mentor
Aircross U4

Icaro Maverick
Nova Mamboo
Nova Mentor

Gin Zoom
Gradient BiGolden
Swing Arcus Twin
Nova Mentor
Icaro GTR 148
Firebird Spider
Nova Mentor
Swing Stratus?
Nova Mentor
Aircross U4

FD Exxtacy

Nova Triton

FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
fl-D
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FAI-D
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FAI-D
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS

Zeppernick
Gorzke
Gorzke
Straach
Dietersdorf
Stendal
Jiterbog
Hohenwerbig
Feldheim
GroB Neida
Bluno
Papproth
Altdébern
Wiepersdorf
Markendorf
Oehna
Stendal
GroBwulkow
Dietersdorf
Zuchau
Arensdorf
Altes Lager
Luko

Kérbig
Wérpen
Apollensdorf
Marzahna
CZ Havran
Senftenberg
Lauchhammer
Riesa
Doberlug Kirchhain
Torgau
ProBmarke
Dussnitz
Korbitz

Altes Lager
Sonnewalde
Dahme
Hohenseefeld
CZ Nowa Wies
Ober Prauske
MeiBen

DHV-XC
DHV-XC
Flugmeldung
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC

71,90 km
50,00 km
27,20 km
24,90 km
15,20 km
106,70 km
53,60 km
24,20 km
16,50 km
114,60 km
112,30 km
102,70 km
85,40 km
26,60 km
22,70 km
12,00 km
101,80 km
84,90 km
15,80 km
83,40 km
76,60 km
52,70 km
50,70 km
42,20 km
36,00 km
35,20 km
17,80 km
182,80 km
103,70 km
89,60 km
86,10 km
58,60 km
58,50 km
52,20 km
33,20 km
18,60 km
10,33 km
61,20 km
38,30 km
30,60 km
181,80 km
152,10 km
103,00 km

1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
2,25
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
3,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
3,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50

0,65
0,60
0,65
0,65
0,60
0,65
0,65
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,60
0,65
0,60
0,70
0,60
0,65
0,65
0,65
0,60
1,15
0,55
1,15
0,65
0,60
0,60
0,75
0,65
0,60
0,60
0,65
0,50
0,50
0,60
0,90
0,60
0,60
0,70
0,60
0,75
1,15
0,70

165,92
125,00
62,77
57,46
38,00
246,23
185,54
51,86
35,36
245,57
240,64
220,07
213,50
61,38
56,75
25,71
254,50
195,92
36,46
192,46
191,50
137,48
138,27
55,04
83,08
88,00
44,50
365,60
239,31
224,00
215,25
135,23
175,50
156,60
83,00
31,00
51,65
153,00
82,07
76,50
363,60
198,39
220,71
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.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
.Jun.
. Mai
. Mai
. Mai
. Mai
. Mai
. Mai
. Mai
. Mai
. Mai
. Mai
. Mai
. Mai
. Mai
. Mai

10 Thomas Babucke

10 Hagen Walter

10 Wolfgang Nisser

10 Lothar George
10 Manfred Welp

10 Markus Henninger

10 Sonja Zeyfang
10 Viktor Milzin

10 Neithard Mller
10 Neithard Mdller

10 Lothar George
10 Hagen Walter

10 Markus Henninger

10 Rene Pauly
10 Bernd Winopal
10 Henry Maek

10 Thomas Babucke

10 Thomas Stéwe

10 Thomas Babucke
10 Markus Henninger

10 Lothar George
10 Manfred Welp
10 Gerd Ott

10 Rene Pauly

10 Thomas Babucke
10 Sebastian Risto

10 Hagen Walter
10 Volker Wagner
10 Heiko Struck
. 10 Heiko Struck

. 10 Lothar George
. 10 Michael Tetschke

. 10 Henry Maek

. 10 Thomas Babucke
. 10 Markus Henninger

. 10 Bjorn Gerhart

. 10 Bernd Winopal
. 10 Michael Zeyfang

. 10 Heiko Struck

. 10 Michael Ochsenfarth
. 10 Lothar George
. 10 Bernd Winopal

. 10 Gerd Ott

Nova Mamboo
Swing Stratus?
FD Exxtacy
Nova Mentor
Icaro Maverick
Gin Boom GTO
Gin Sprint

Nova Triton
A.l.LR Atos VX
A.l.LR Atos VX
Nova Mentor
Swing Stratus?
Gin Boom GTO
Advance Omega7
Nova Mentor
Laminar 07
Nova Mamboo
Swing Stratus?
Nova Mamboo
Gin Boom GTO
Nova Mentor
Icaro Maverick
Gin Zoom
Advance Omega7
Nova Mamboo
Independ. Merlin
Swing Stratus?
ProDesign Accura
Firebird Spider
Firebird Spider
Nova Mentor
Ozone Mojo
Laminar 07
Nova Mamboo

Gradient BiGolden

Nova Mentor
Nova Mentor

Gradient Golden 2

Firebird Spider
Skywalk Chili
Nova Mentor
Nova Mentor
Gin Zoom

FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FAI-D
fl-D
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS

WeiBig

Ostrau
GroBtreben
Welsickendorf
GroBtreben
Stolzenhain
Zellendorf
Langengrassau
Altes Lager
Altes Lager
Linda

Wippra
Finsterwalde
Finsterwalde
Oehna

Klebitz

Lubolz
AltgolBen
Niebel
Cholyne
Schipkau
Hohenbucko
Niendorf

Ihlow

Werbig
Hohengdrsdorf
Hohengdrsdorf
Rohrbeck
Altes Lager
Janickendorf
Neuhof

Neue Hauser
Kloster Zinna
Gebersdorf
Liepe
Hohenseefeld
Schlenzer
Hofgen
Fréhden
Hohengdrsdorf
Gnetsch
Gréafenhainichen
Apollensdorf

DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC

92,40 km
97,50 km
48,20 km
19,00 km
40,70 km
23,00 km
16,10 km
54,40 km
23,80 km
14,17 km
27,40 km
133,80 km
68,60 km
67,90 km
10,80 km
19,70 km
61,30 km
42,80 km
28,10 km
187,60 km
84,40 km
46,00 km
31,80 km
30,00 km
18,90 km
18,00 km
15,70 km
7,50 km
5,60 km
20,00 km
15,90 km
14,20 km
18,80 km
35,30 km
30,80 km
26,20 km
23,60 km
18,00 km
17,00 km
14,30 km
72,70 km
50,10 km
34,60 km

1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
3,00
2,25
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50

0,60
0,70
1,15
0,60
0,65
0,70
0,60
0,70
1,15
1,15
0,60
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,60
1,00
0,60
0,70
0,60
0,70
0,60
0,65
0,65
0,70
0,60
0,55
0,70
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,55
1,00
0,60
0,50
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,65

231,00
208,93
62,87
47,50
93,92
49,29
40,25
116,57
62,09
27,72
68,50
286,71
147,00
145,50
27,00
29,55
153,25
91,71
70,25
402,00
211,00
106,15
73,38
64,29
47,25
49,09
33,64
18,75
14,00
50,00
39,75
38,73
28,20
88,25
92,40
65,50
59,00
45,00
42,50
35,75
181,75
125,25
79,85



Mai.
Mai.
Mai.
Mai.

5. Mai.
28. Apr.
28. Apr.
28. Apr.
24. Apr.
24. Apr.
24. Apr.
24. Apr.
24. Apr.
24. Apr.
24. Apr.
23. Apr.
23. Apr.
23. Apr.
23. Apr.
23. Apr.
23. Apr.
23. Apr.
23. Apr.
19. Apr.
19. Apr.
19. Apr.
19. Apr.
18. Apr.
18. Apr.
17. Apr.

2. Apr.
. Apr.
. Apr.
. Apr.
. Apr.

10 Manfred Welp

10 Heiko Struck

10 Henry Maek

10 Ronny Schmidt
10 Bjorn Gerhart

10 Henry Maek

10 Bernd Winopal
10 Markus Henninger
10 Markus Henninger
10 Neithard Miller
10 Manfred Welp

10 Thomas Babucke
10 Gerd Ott

10 Ulrich Clasen

10 Bernd Winopal
10 Markus Henninger
10 Viktor Milzin

10 Robert Bernat

10 Gerd Ott

10 Hagen Walter

10 Thomas Babucke
10 Rene Pauly

10 Bernd Winopal
10 Manfred Welp

10 Rene Pauly

10 Gerd Ott

10 Rene Pauly

10 Neithard Miller
10 Bjorn Gerhart

10 Manfred Welp

10 Neithard Miller
10 Robert Kosi

10 Bernd Winopal
10 Rene Pauly

10 Gerd Ott

Geflogene Gesamtstrecke:

Icaro Maverick
Firebird Spider
Laminar 07
Icaro Maverick
Nova Mentor
Laminar 07
Nova Mentor
Gin Boom GTO
Airwave Magic
A.lLR Atos VX
Icaro Maverick
Nova Mamboo
Gin Zoom
Icaro GTR 148
Nova Mentor
Gin Boom Sport
Nova Triton
Aircross U4
Gin Zoom
Swing Stratus?
Nova Mamboo

Advance Omega7

Nova Mentor
Icaro Maverick

Advance Omega7

Gin Zoom

Advance Omega7

A.l.LR Atos VX
Nova Mentor
Icaro Maverick
A.lLR Atos VX
Aeros Combat
Nova Mentor

Advance Omega7

Gin Zoom

FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
fl-D
FAI-D
fl-D
FS
FAI-D
FS
FAI-D
FS
FS
FS
FS
fl-D
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FAI-D
FS
FS
FAI-D
FAI-D
FAI-D
FAI-D
FS

Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Bulzig
Absdorf
Seyda
Brand
Schdbendorf
Frohden
Altes Lager
Altes Lager
Altes Lager
Wiistemark
Altes Lager
Feldheim
Altes Lager
Eisenhittenstadt
Gohlen
Leibchel
Burglehn
Jiterbog
Libben
Schlenzer
Jiterbog
Knippelsdorf
Hohenseefeld
Wiepersdorf
Reinsdorf
Altes Lager
Eckmannsdorf
Werder
Altes Lager
Altes Lager
Altes Lager
Altes Lager
Naundorf

DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
Flugmeldung
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC
DHV-XC

26,80 km
25,10 km
24,10 km
23,30 km
17,20 km
60,60 km
32,90 km
16,00 km
49,20 km
40,10 km
30,60 km
22,90 km
18,00 km
14,70 km
14,40 km
122,70 km
114,30 km
82,20 km
76,40 km
66,40 km
61,50 km
49,40 km
14,40 km
33,50 km
28,00 km
24,70 km
21,80 km
31,60 km
11,30 km
15,60 km
31,70 km
28,00 km
27,50 km
24,70 km
21,60 km

10694,50 km

1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
2,25
3,00
2,25
1,50
3,00
1,50
3,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
2,25
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
3,00
1,50
1,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
1,50

0,65
0,60
1,00
0,65
0,60
1,00
0,60
0,70
0,75
1,15
0,65
0,60
0,65
0,90
0,60
0,70
0,70
0,75
0,65
0,70
0,60
0,70
0,60
0,65
0,70
0,65
0,70
1,15
0,60
0,65
1,15
1,00
0,60
0,70
0,65

61,85
62,75
36,15
53,77
43,00
90,90
82,25
34,29
147,60
104,61
105,92
57,25
83,08
24,50
72,00
262,93
244,93
164,40
176,31
213,43
153,75
105,86
36,00
77,31
60,00
57,00
46,71
82,43
28,25
36,00
82,70
84,00
137,50
105,86
49,85



